
 

   Kevin Bohichik AXA-Advisors - (732)- 452-7312  Kevin.Bohichik@axa-advisors.com 

Retirement Services Gitterman Wealth Management formerly (The Hartford) 

Randy Warren    (856)-297-4184   rwarren@gittermanwealth.com 
  Ted Hoffman (732)-232-6679   thoffman@gittermanwealth.com  

 

   David L. Maurer (609)-986-2106   davidmaurer@financialguide.com  
Brandon Martin (609)-608-0153   brandonmartin@financialguide.com 

 Robert Rooyakkers   (732)-587-8331  robert.rooyakkers@ prudential.com 

           Zaki Saoud (201)498-8345 ext.258345 zaki.saoud@tiaa.org 

  Janet Murrill (609)-243-6026   janet.murrill@tiaa.org 

Michael J. Gavaletz   1-(800)-892-5558 ext. 88855   michael.gavaletz@valic.com 

 (Formerly ING) 

Eric W. Seiferth   (267)-422-6927  eric.seiferth@voyafa.com 

 (Equitable) 

   (Formerly Travelers/CitiStreet) 

Prudential 

  Vendor Contact List for The College of New Jersey
ABP (Alternate Benefit Program) 

ACTS (Additional Contribution Tax Sheltered)
      NJSEDCP (NJ State Employees Deferred Compensation Plan
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